UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

JUNE 2005 LAKE SOLANO DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: 10/26/2005
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED*  — RELEASE-CF.S. — EVAPORATION PRECIP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW PUTAH PUTAH CFs. INCHES INCHES
IN LAKE CHANGE C.FS. SOUTH CREEK
627
1 130.32 614 -13 557 520 43 1 34 .00
2 130.23 604 -10 584 544 43 2 45 .00
3 130.46 629 +25 596 539 43 1 42 .00
4 130.16 597 -32 583 555 43 1 36 .00
5 130.40 623 +26 615 558 43 1 42 .00
6 130.35 618 -5 605 564 43 1 42 .00
7 130.41 624 +6 601 554 43 1 31 .00
8 130.88 676 +52 589 519 43 1 28 .02
9 130.94 683 +7 529 482 43 0 10 13
10 130.85 673 -10 502 463 43 1 18 .00
11 130.86 674 +1 493 448 43 1 32 .00
12 130.70 656 -18 505 470 43 1 36 .00
13 130.79 666 +10 555 505 43 2 42 .00
14 130.67 652 -14 603 565 43 2 43 .00
15 130.50 633 -19 617 582 43 2 44 .00
16 130.53 636 +3 668 622 43 1 36 .00
17 130.44 627 -9 623 585 43 0 .08 .07
18 130.40 623 -4 572 530 43 1 22 .00
19 130.44 627 +4 547 501 43 1 23 .00
20 130.67 652 +25 549 492 43 1 30 .00
21 130.63 648 -4 560 518 43 1 35 .00
22 130.69 655 +7 582 534 43 1 39 .00
23 130.97 686 +31 579 519 43 1 39 .00
24 130.73 659 -27 554 524 43 1 35 .00
25 130.88 676 +17 560 507 43 1 33 .00
26 130.62 646 -30 521 492 43 1 30 .00
27 130.70 656 +10 539 490 43 1 29 .00
28 130.92 680 +24 527 471 43 1 34 .00
29 130.94 683 +3 506 460 43 1 29 .00
30 130.91 679 -4 505 463 43 1 34 .00
TOTALS +52 16.926 15,576 1.290 32 9.81 22
ACRE-FEET +52 33.573 30.895 2.559 63
COMMENTS:
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
SUMMARY
RELEA SE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
PUTAH SOUTH CANAL 30,895 THIS MONTH = 22

PUTAH CREEK 2,559 JULY 1, 2004 TO DATE= 30.71



